1.03.01
Te
ch
ni
ca
l m
od
ifi

Compact distributors and electrodistributors G1/8"Individual and for manifoldClosing plate
Manifolds
Ordering code
808.n
n
N. POSITIONS
02 = 2 pos. (weight gr. 180)
03 = 3 pos. (weight gr. 245)
04 = 4 ports (weight gr. 310)
05 = 5 pos. (weight gr. 375)
06 = 6 pos. (weight gr. 440)
07 = 7 pos. (weight gr. 500)
08 = 8 pos. (weight gr. 560)
09 = 9 pos. (weight gr. 620)
10 = 10 pos. (weight gr. 680)
Clip
Ordering code
800.00
Weight gr. 5
(for mounting the distributors groups on guide DIN 46277/3)
Closing plate
Ordering code
808.00
Weight gr. 65
1
Series 224 - Pneumatic
command
Pneumatic actuated valves 3/2 - 5/2
G1/4"
1.62 Overall dimensions and technical information are provided solely for informative purposes and may be modified without notice.
Pneumatic actuated valves 3/2 - 5/2G1/4"Serie 224_GB_PnePneumatic actuated valves 3/2 - 5/2 - G1/4"Pneumatic - Spring
Pneumatic actuated valves 3/2 - 5/2G1/4"Pneumatic - Differential external
Pneumatic actuated valves 3/2 - 5/2G1/4"Pneumatic - Pneumatic
Pneumatic - Spring 3/2 Ordering code 5/2 Pneumatic - Spring
224.t.11.1
t
TYPE
32 = 3 ways
52 = 5 ways
Weight gr. 370
Minimum piloting pressure 2,5 bar
Weight gr. 450
Minimum piloting pressure 2,5 bar
Operational characteristic
Fluid Max working
pressure (bar)
Temperature °C Flow rate at 6 bar
with p=1 (Nl/min)
Orifice size (mm) Working ports size Pilot ports size
Filtered and
lubricated air
10 bar -5 - +70 1360 Nl/min mm 8 G 1/4" G 1/8"
Pneumatic - Differential external 3/2 Ordering code 5/2 Pneumatic - Differential external
224.t.11.12
t
TYPE
32 = 3 ways
52 = 5 ways
Weight gr. 480
Minimum piloting pressure 2,5 bar
Weight gr. 550
Minimum piloting pressure 2,5 bar
Operational characteristic
Fluid Max working
pressure (bar)
Temperature °C Flow rate at 6 bar
with p=1 (Nl/min)
Orifice size (mm) Working ports size Pilot ports size
Filtered and
lubricated air
10 bar -5 - +70 1360 Nl/min mm 8 G 1/4" G 1/8"
Pneumatic - Pneumatic 3/2 Ordering code 5/2 Pneumatic - Pneumatic
224.t.11.11